106
[ MODEL NAME ]
Capacity
(HP)
Cooling
power (kW)
Heating
power (kW) Page
M
IN
I F
LO
W
LO
G
IC
 II
YCV150 5 15 17 112
YCV180 6 18 20 112
YCVFD280 10 28 31.5 112
F
LO
W
LO
G
IC
 II
I
YDV280 10 28 31.5 114
YDV400 14 40 45 114
YDV450 16 45 50 114
YDV504 18 50.4 56.5 114
YDV560 20 56 63 114
YDV680 24 68 73 114V
R
F
R
an